
Connecticut Department of Public Health
Office of Emergency Medical Services

Approved EMR and EMT Practical Exams

Date Time Exam Location Address City Public Contact
Saturday, September 11, 2021 9:00 AM CPR Training Professionals 479 Buckland Rd South Windsor www.ctemsclasses.com
Saturday, September 11, 2021 8:00 AM Echo Hose Training Center 430 Coram Ave. Shelton plahaza@sheltonems.com
Sunday, September 12, 2021 7:30 AM A Second Chance CPR 57 Ozick Dr, Unit G Durham 860-788-3245
Sunday, September 12, 2021 9:00 AM Easton EMS 448 Sport Hill Rd Easton www.eastonems.com
Wednesday, September 15, 2021 6:00 PM Code One 121 Roberts St East Hartford www.code1web.com
Thursday, September 23, 2021 6:00 PM CPR Training Professionals 479 Buckland Rd South Windsor www.ctemsclasses.com
Saturday, September 25, 2021 8:00 AM Echo Hose Training Center 430 Coram Ave. Shelton plahaza@sheltonems.com
Sunday, September 26, 2021 9:00 AM East Hampton Ambulance 4 Middletown Ave East Hampton mdavis@firstapproach.org
Saturday, October 2, 2021 9:00 AM CPR Training Professionals 479 Buckland Rd South Windsor www.ctemsclasses.com
Wednesday, October 6, 2021 6:00 PM Code One 121 Roberts St East Hartford www.code1web.com
Saturday, October 9, 2021 8:00 AM Echo Hose Training Center 430 Coram Ave. Shelton plahaza@sheltonems.com
Sunday, October 17, 2021 7:30 AM A Second Chance CPR 57 Ozick Dr, Unit G Durham 860-788-3245
Thursday, October 21, 2021 6:00 PM CPR Training Professionals 479 Buckland Rd South Windsor www.ctemsclasses.com
Saturday, October 23, 2021 8:00 AM Echo Hose Training Center 430 Coram Ave. Shelton plahaza@sheltonems.com
Wednesday, October 27, 2021 6:00 PM Code One 121 Roberts St East Hartford www.code1web.com
Saturday, November 6, 2021 9:00 AM CPR Training Professionals 479 Buckland Rd South Windsor www.ctemsclasses.com
Saturday, November 13, 2021 8:00 AM Echo Hose Training Center 430 Coram Ave. Shelton plahaza@sheltonems.com
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 6:00 PM Code One 121 Roberts St East Hartford www.code1web.com
Thursday, November 18, 2021 6:00 PM CPR Training Professionals 479 Buckland Rd South Windsor www.ctemsclasses.com
Sunday, November 21, 2021 7:30 AM A Second Chance CPR 57 Ozick Dr, Unit G Durham 860-788-3245
Saturday, November 27, 2021 8:00 AM Echo Hose Training Center 430 Coram Ave. Shelton plahaza@sheltonems.com
Sunday, November 28, 2021 9:00 AM Easton EMS 448 Sport Hill Rd Easton www.eastonems.com
Sunday, November 28, 2021 9:00 AM East Hampton Ambulance 4 Middletown Ave East Hampton mdavis@firstapproach.org
Saturday, December 4, 2021 9:00 AM CPR Training Professionals 479 Buckland Rd South Windsor www.ctemsclasses.com
Saturday, December 4, 2021 9:00 AM New London Adult Ed 3 Shaws Cove New London emsi_steve@hotmail.com
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 6:00 PM Code One 121 Roberts St East Hartford www.code1web.com
Saturday, December 11, 2021 8:00 AM Echo Hose Training Center 430 Coram Ave. Shelton plahaza@sheltonems.com
Sunday, December 12, 2021 8:00 AM Oxford Center School 462 Oxford Rd Oxford www.oxfordambulance.org
Saturday, December 18, 2021 9:00 AM CPR Training Professionals 479 Buckland Rd South Windsor www.ctemsclasses.com
Sunday, December 19, 2021 9:00 AM East Hampton Ambulance 4 Middletown Ave East Hampton mdavis@firstapproach.org
Sunday, December 19, 2021 7:30 AM A Second Chance CPR 57 Ozick Dr, Unit G Durham 860-788-3245
Sunday, December 19, 2021 9:00 AM Easton EMS 448 Sport Hill Rd Easton www.eastonems.com
Thursday, December 23, 2021 6:00 PM CPR Training Professionals 479 Buckland Rd South Windsor www.ctemsclasses.com
Wednesday, December 29, 2021 6:00 PM Code One 121 Roberts St East Hartford www.code1web.com

As of 9/14/2021 Please contact exam site directly for registration and policies 1
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